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Expense on Date: 12/01/2025 to 12/31/2025

A/P Check Register

Vendor # Vendor Name Check Date Check # TotalBatch # Direct DepositChecks

LEE, KISTON32484  0.00 433612/02/2025 2  0.00  0.00 

Void by 0626 on 12/2/2025

WILKINS, DAN32682  0.00 433712/02/2025 2  0.00  0.00 

Void by 0626 on 12/2/2025

LEE, KISTON32484  90.00 433812/02/2025 2  0.00  90.00 

WILKINS, DAN32682  90.00 433912/02/2025 2  0.00  90.00 

Rizzo, Billy32881  90.00 434012/04/2025 4  0.00  90.00 

WILKINS, DAN32682  90.00 434112/04/2025 4  0.00  90.00 

LEE, KISTON32484  65.00 434212/08/2025 8  0.00  65.00 

WILKINS, DAN32682  65.00 434312/08/2025 8  0.00  65.00 

KOLAR, RICH32019  50.00 434412/09/2025 9  0.00  50.00 

MAYDAK, TANNER32882  50.00 434512/09/2025 9  0.00  50.00 

BROWN, RANDYE32574  52.00 434612/09/2025 9  0.00  52.00 

LEE, KISTON32484  65.00 434712/09/2025 9  0.00  65.00 

Rizzo, Billy32881  65.00 434812/09/2025 9  0.00  65.00 

SPEVAK, GARY32605  52.00 434912/09/2025 9  0.00  52.00 

TUCK, KEITH32883  75.00 435012/09/2025 9  0.00  75.00 

WATKINS, KEVIN32884  75.00 435112/09/2025 9  0.00  75.00 

BROWN, RANDYE32574  52.00 435212/16/2025 16  0.00  52.00 

HECHT, BRIAN32800  80.00 435312/16/2025 16  0.00  80.00 

KNAPP, DAN32660  52.00 435412/16/2025 16  0.00  52.00 

MALONE, DANIEL32888  80.00 435512/16/2025 16  0.00  80.00 

PETRANDO, MIKE30075  80.00 435612/16/2025 16  0.00  80.00 

SAWICKI, STEVEN32606  52.00 435712/16/2025 16  0.00  52.00 

WARD, ANDRE32887  52.00 435812/16/2025 16  0.00  52.00 

Report Totals $0.00 $1,422.00 $1,422.00 
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